WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 04:30:59

www.WestAuction.com

Liquidation of Pacific West and Shasta Nurseriesin Anderson, California

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 19 9:00am PT

Lot

100
101
102
103
103A
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121A
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

130
131

Title

1993 Ford F-150 XL Gas Pickup

1994 Kenworth T600 - Standard Cab
1984 International S1900 Flatbed Truck
1993 Ford Explorer XLT

1997 Ford F-150 Extended Cab

1983 Kenworth Truck Tractor

1987 Ford Bronco XLT

1986 Ford F-150 4x4

1993 Ford Explorer XLT (Salvaged Title)
1985 Nissan Tundra Truck

1973 Ford F-600 Dump Bed Truck

1984 International S1900 Flatbed Truck
1979 International S1900 Dump Truck
Clark Electric 40001b Forklift

Hyster H25E Forklift - 2,500 Lbs.

John Deere 7520 Tractor

TowMotor M40 Electric Forklift

Hyster 30001b Forklift

Ford 8000 Tractor with Farm Implement
International 354 Tractor

Ford 9000 Tractor

Allis-Chalmers CAT with Detroit Diesel Motor
Blade for Allis-Chalmers CAT (Lot 121)
Ford 8000 Tractor

Allis-Chamers HD6 Cat with GM Motor
Allis-Chalmers HD6 E12118 with Blade
International 544 Tractor

Bin Carrier

IH Grader

2007 Flatbed Vehicle Trailer with 100 Gallon
Gas Tank

1983 Siebert Flatbed Trailer
1994 Fruehauf Trailer

15

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 21 9:00am PT

Lot

132
133

134
135
136

137
138

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Title

1953 Fruehauf Trailer with Diesel Generator

New Holland Strawberry Picker with Farm
Implement

Strawberry Harvester with Rockford PTO
Strawberry Harvester with Rockford PTO

1400 Gallon Tank on Trailer with a Spray Pilot
Pump

1995 Utility Temperature Control Semi Trailer

Wood Chuck Strawberry Harvester with
Rockford PTO

International 60

1985 LEROL Sprayer
Plow

Harrow

Disc

Roller

Roller

Plow

Shaker Box

Rake

Harvester

Rake

Pump and Detroit Diesel Motor
Demco Trailer/Wagon
Pump with GM Diesel Motor
Rake

Rake

(3) Discs

Lincoln Welder

Rake

240 Gallon Tank Sprayer
Rake

Picker PTO



Lot

164
164A

165
166
167
168
169
170
180
181
182
183

184

185

186

187

188
189
190
191

192

193
194
195
196

197
198
199

199A
200

201

Title

Farm Implement

Picnic Bench, Fan, Pallet Jack, Pieces of Stedl-
24, PTO

AG Solution master Pump Number 3243
AG Solution Master Pump Number 3197
Gearmore S273L

Pusher for Fork Lift

Sicklewith PTO

Roller

Hydraulic Stand

Misc. Metal Pieces and Drain Tub
Pieces of Steel (50+)

Racks, Pickup Bed Trailer, Misc. Metal Pieces,
Steps, Hopper, (3) Fans, (4) Ralling Carts,
Refrigeration Unit

(10) Fans, Engine Stand, (3) Heaters, (3) 55
Gallon Barrels

Pipe Couplers, Sprinkler Heads, Tow Bar,
Roller, A/C Unit

Forklift Forks and Bracket, Misc. Equipment,
Pump

Misc. Metal, Tin, Sprinkler Supplies, and
Tracks for Harvesters

Misc. Metal and Equipment
(6) Hoppers
Tractor Tires and Wooden Conveyors

Weater Line Valves, Metal, Rebar, Tracks, and
Irrigation Pieces

Metal Pieces, Pusher Blade for Forklift and
Stand Attachment for Forklift

(2) Palet Jacksand Arms for CAT Blade
Piles of Pallets and Boards
(5) Picnic Tables/Benches

Misc. Tires, Harvester Tracks, PV C Pieces,
Stakes, and Plastic Storage Tank

(2) Tires- Armstrong Tru-Trac
(2) Rear Tractor Tires

Storage Container with Misc. Tires, Rims and
PCV Hose

Forklift Rack and Tire

QOil Filters, Air Filters, Hoses, Alternators, Fuel
Filters, Disc Brake Rotors - Misc. Brands and
Types

Misc. Bolts, Nuts, Fasteners, Electrica
Connections, Hose Clamps, Grade 8 Bolts &
Nuts, Hose Fittings, Zerk Fittings, Bulbs, O
Rings

2/5

Lot
202

203

204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

12/14/25 04:30:59

Title
Picnic Bench, Wheel Balancer, Shop Vac, Misc.
Items on Table, and Master Locks with Keys

Steel Cabinet with Contents, Tubes of Grease,
Brake Fluid, Seat Cushions

Misc. Chemicals, Gaskets, Spray Gun, Wheel
Seals, Seat Cushion, Fan Belts, Head Lamps,
Car Polisher

Delta Truck Box, Side Mount - No Keys
Floor Jack - 5 Ton

Folding Fiberglass - 6'

Folding Fiberglass Ladder - 8
Engine Stand

Shop Manuals

Metal Echlin Cabinet

Steel Shelf of Misc. Parts

Misc. Jacks

(2) Bench Grinders

Steel Shelf with Misc. Tools

Enco Milling and Drilling Machine
Jet Lathe

Bench of Milling Bits and Drill Bits
Jet Vertical Milling Machine
LeBlond Regal Lathe

Misc. Hand Tools

Jack Stands and Misc. Brooms
Lincoln Air Powered Grease Gun
Steel Bench with Tools

Central Hydraulic Portable Puller - 10 Ton
Steel Bench with Contents

Steel Bench and Contents

Dewalt 4" Angle Grinder

Rag Pails, Gas Cans, Oil Collector
Milwaukee Screw Gun

Dayton 48" Portable Circulator

Qil Drums with Pumps

Parts Washing Station

Coats 2020 Tire Changer

Wilson Welding Shades
Kaamazoo Band Saw

12 Ton Shop Press

Shop Press

Steel Bench and Contents

Steel Shelves and Contents



Lot
244

245
246
247
248
250
251
252
253
255
257

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

268
269
270
271

273
274
275
276
277
278

279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Title

Misc. Lot of Levels, Pipe, Oxy-Acetylene
Hoses, Adjustable Stand, and Bar Clamp
Welding Table

Miller Dialarc-HFP AC/DC

8" Vise with Stand

Linde Mig Welder with Miller Remote Spool
Oxygen Tank, Cart, and Welding Stand
Duracraft 10" Bench Grinder

C Clamps

Electrical and Air Hose Reels

(3) Napa Creepers

Pressure Washer Cart Without Pump and
Lincoln Arc Welder

Skilsaw 7 1/4" Worm Drive
Dayton /2" Crown Stapler
Drill Press Orbit - 3/4 HP
Milwaukee Hevy Duty Sander
Milwaukee Sawzall

Dewalt 1/2" Drill

Craftsman Router

Alltest Trailer Light Tester
Makita4" Disc Grinder

Ryobi Screw Driver and Milwaukee Hammer
Drill

Chicago 1/2" Variable Speed Reversible Drill
Floor Jack and Misc. Bottle Jacks
Homak Tool Box

(2) 55 Gallon Barrels, Toolbox with Tools,
Metal Stand, Scrap Metal, Load Straps, and
Plastic Line

(2) Storage Tanks - Plastic

(16) 10' Aluminum Conveyor Strips with Stands
(8) 8 Metal Sorting Tables

(8) 8" Metal Sorting Tables

Office Contents

(11) 20" Racks, (1) 8 Sorting Table, (1) 3' 3" x
4' 2" Rolling Dolly

Burlap Bags

Burlap Bags

Burlap Bags

Burlap Bags

Burlap Bags

(5) Ralling Dollies

Dayton 48" Portable Circulator Fan

3/5

Lot

286
287
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

308
309

310
311

312

313

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325
326

12/14/25 04:30:59

Title

Dayton 48" Portable Circulator Fan
(2) 4'x 3" x 3 Tall Wood Tables
Schumacher Fast Charger

Lift Rite 5000 LB Pallet Jack

4400 LB Pallet Jack

Bostitch Industrial Stapler

(10) Golf Clubswith Bag

(3) Rolling Dollies

Cardboard Boxes with Pallets - New and Used,
Unfolded

Burlap Sacks on Pallet

Wheel Barrow, Shovels, Brooms, Pitchforks,
Table

Unfolded Cardboard Boxes on Pallets

Cardboard Pieces, Stool, Microwave,
Freightmaster 50 Electronic Scale

Frigidaire Washing Machine, Kenmore Chest
Freezer, (2) Small Wooden Desk, Wood Bench,
Wood Table

Pool Table

Contents of Area- Shelving and Contents,
Wood Desk, Table and Misc. Items

(4) Studded Tires, (4) Suitcases, Misc. Toys,
Baseball Cards, Dresser, Misc. Games and
Puzzles

(2) Computer Monitors, (2) TV's, Boxes of
Misc. Clothes, Misc. Household Items

(2) Stepmasters, Bicycle Frame, Misc.
Household Items

Signature Frostless 17 Refrigerator, Microwave,
Couch, Chairs, Cupboard, Matresses

Contents of Room

Couches, Misc. Clothes, Christmas
Decorations, Bed Frames, Lowrey Oregon,
Misc. Household Items

Grease Gun, Sprinkler Piecesand PVC
Supplies, (5) Cylinders, (4) Tables

Nails, Screws, Staples, Copper Fittings, Tubing,
Misc. PVC Pieces

Misc. Electrical Supplies, Box of 8"x16"x1"
Filters, Fluorescent Lamps

Fimco High Flo Sprayer - Electric

Window - 78" x 35 1/2", Compressed Air Tank,
Barrecrafters Ski Racks, 16" x 20" Filters,
Truck Tubular Side Bars - 1982 Chevy S10 and
GMC S15



Lot
327

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
338
339

340
341
342
343

344

345

346
347
348

349

350

351

352

353
400

401
402

403
404

Title

(2) Franklin Electric Motors, Roll of Aqua
Trax, (3) Dual Tone Sirens, PV C Pipe, Rope,
Fan Motor, Sprayer, Potting Soil

Craftsman Air Compressor

Flood Lights

Misc. Motors

Pinnacle Refrigerant Recovery Unit
(2) Refrigerator Dollies

Wayne Qil Burner

Misc. Air Staple Guns and Staples
Air Oil Drum

Rolling Cart

Leeson Table Saw

Misc. Lumber and Insulation Sheets, Misc.
Motors, Misc. Doors, Window - 56 1/2" x 33"

Pump and Detroit Diesel Maotor
John Deere Pump
Pump

Onan Electric Gen Set, Misc. Sprinkler Parts,
Tri-Pod, (4) BF Goodrich Tireson 8 Lug Rims -
LT 265/70R17

(4) Wagon Wheels, Cardboard Boxes -
Unfolded, DeWalt Radial Arm Saw - Missing
Parts

Benches, Clear Tubing Roll, Misc.
Weatherstripping, Misc. Dishes, Misc. Air
Hoses, and Fire Extinguishers

(4) US Motors Electric Motors
Misc. Plastic Hose, (3) Toilets

Pallet of Bar Ties, PVC Hose, 100 LB Shipping
Scale

(2) Stanley Bostitich Industrial Staplers, and
Industrial Stapler Frame

Misc. Motors, Cardboard Boxes, Partial Roll of
Chainlink

Electric Pallet Jack, Thermal R Pack 5XR
Plasma Cutting System, Misc. Motors, Old Arc
Welder

(4) 7" 8" Benches
Pile of Pallets

Petri Dishes, Culture Tubes, Desk, File Cabinet,
(5) Office Chairs

Desk, (4) Office Chairs

Century Falcon 4 Thermal Label Printers,
Shop Vac 6 Gal and Misc. Office Equipment,

Pop-Up Display
Maytag,Refigerator, Stove, and Dishwasher

4/5

Lot
405

406

407

408

409
410
411
412
414
415
416
417

418

419
500
501
600

601

602

603

604

609

12/14/25 04:30:59

Title
Misc. Cleaning Supplies, Metal File Cabinet,
Bookshelf, Desk and Chair

Hanging Trays, Desk and Chair, Canon
Copy/Fax Machine Super G3

KY OCERA KM-2560 Copy Machine and
Metal File Cabinet

(2) Desks and Chairs, (2) Office Chairs, (1)
Metal File Cabinet, (1) Wood File Cabinet, (1)
Book Shelf

Table, Desk, and Rug

Avanti Mini Fridge, Glass Table, and (4) Chairs
Desk, Chair, (2) Office Chairs

Computer Equipment

Toshiba DP2460 Copy Machine

(3) Filing Cabinets

Steel Shelf, Toner and Print Cartridges

Kyocera KM 1820 Copy Machine, Office Desk,
and (2) Chairs

Recliner Love Seat, Conference Table with 7
Chairs, Storage Unit

Patio Table with 6 Chairs, and Patio Bench
1988 Skyline Alliance 25' Travel Trailer
Hercules Diesel Generator

Shovels, Rakes, Pitch Forks, Metal Table and
Stakes

(9) Bags Scotts Agriform Strawberry Mix, (1)
Pallet of Gypsum, Bags of Tropicote Calcium
Nitrate, and Storage Cabinet

Wheelbarrow, (4) 4" x20' Boards, and Bench

(2) Bar Stools, Saw Horse, Wood/Metal Stakes,
Drip Tape, and Metal Pieces

Garbage Cans, Refrigerator, Backpack Sprayer,
PV C Hosg, Lath Strips, Fittings

3-Acre Shadehouse with Refrigerated Van



12/14/25 04:30:59

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Monday, July 25, 2011.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM, Thursday, Friday and Saturday, July 28-30.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.& nbsp;A forklift
will be available at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please download this authorization
form, fill it out, sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


../../../home/payment
../../../../auxiliary/release_authorization.pdf

