

www.WestAuction.com

Liquidation of Pacific West and Shasta Nurseries in Anderson, California

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 19 9:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 21 9:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
100	1993 Ford F-150 XL Gas Pickup	132	1953 Fruehauf Trailer with Diesel Generator	
101	1994 Kenworth T600 - Standard Cab	133	New Holland Strawberry Picker with Farm	
102	1984 International S1900 Flatbed Truck	124	Implement	
103	1993 Ford Explorer XLT	134	Strawberry Harvester with Rockford PTO	
103A	1997 Ford F-150 Extended Cab	135	Strawberry Harvester with Rockford PTO	
104	1983 Kenworth Truck Tractor	136	1400 Gallon Tank on Trailer with a Spray Pilot Pump	
106	1987 Ford Bronco XLT	137	1995 Utility Temperature Control Semi Trailer	
107	1986 Ford F-150 4x4	138	Wood Chuck Strawberry Harvester with	
108	1993 Ford Explorer XLT (Salvaged Title)	130	Rockford PTO	
109	1985 Nissan Tundra Truck	140	International 60	
110	1973 Ford F-600 Dump Bed Truck	141	1985 LER01 Sprayer	
111	1984 International S1900 Flatbed Truck	142	Plow	
112	1979 International S1900 Dump Truck	143	Harrow	
113	Clark Electric 4000lb Forklift	144	Disc	
114	Hyster H25E Forklift - 2,500 Lbs.	145	Roller	
115	John Deere 7520 Tractor	146	Roller	
116	TowMotor M40 Electric Forklift	147	Plow	
117	Hyster 3000lb Forklift	148	Shaker Box	
118	Ford 8000 Tractor with Farm Implement	150	Rake	
119	International 354 Tractor	151	Harvester	
120	Ford 9000 Tractor	152	Rake	
121	Allis-Chalmers CAT with Detroit Diesel Motor	153	Pump and Detroit Diesel Motor	
121A	Blade for Allis-Chalmers CAT (Lot 121)	154	Demco Trailer/Wagon	
122	Ford 8000 Tractor	155	Pump with GM Diesel Motor	
123	Allis-Chalmers HD6 Cat with GM Motor	156	Rake	
124	Allis-Chalmers HD6 E12118 with Blade	157	Rake	
125	International 544 Tractor	158	(3) Discs	
126	Bin Carrier	159	Lincoln Welder	
127	IH Grader	160	Rake	
128	2007 Flatbed Vehicle Trailer with 100 Gallon	161	240 Gallon Tank Sprayer	
120	Gas Tank	162	Rake	
130	1983 Siebert Flatbed Trailer	163	Picker PTO	
131	1994 Fruehauf Trailer			

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
164	Farm Implement	202	Picnic Bench, Wheel Balancer, Shop Vac, Misc.
164A	Picnic Bench, Fan, Pallet Jack, Pieces of Steel- 24, PTO	203	Items on Table, and Master Locks with Keys Steel Cabinet with Contents, Tubes of Grease,
165	AG Solution master Pump Number 3243	204	Brake Fluid, Seat Cushions
166 167	AG Solution Master Pump Number 3197 Gearmore S273L	204	Misc. Chemicals, Gaskets, Spray Gun, Wheel Seals, Seat Cushion, Fan Belts, Head Lamps, Car Polisher
168	Pusher for Fork Lift	205	Delta Truck Box, Side Mount - No Keys
169	Sickle with PTO	206	Floor Jack - 5 Ton
170	Roller	207	Folding Fiberglass - 6'
180	Hydraulic Stand	208	Folding Fiberglass Ladder - 8'
181	Misc. Metal Pieces and Drain Tub	209	Engine Stand
182	Pieces of Steel (50+)	210	Shop Manuals
183	Racks, Pickup Bed Trailer, Misc. Metal Pieces,	211	Metal Echlin Cabinet
	Steps, Hopper, (3) Fans, (4) Rolling Carts,	212	Steel Shelf of Misc. Parts
101	Refrigeration Unit	213	Misc. Jacks
184	(10) Fans, Engine Stand, (3) Heaters, (3) 55 Gallon Barrels	214	(2) Bench Grinders
185	Pipe Couplers, Sprinkler Heads, Tow Bar,	215	Steel Shelf with Misc. Tools
105	Roller, A/C Unit	216	Enco Milling and Drilling Machine
186	Forklift Forks and Bracket, Misc. Equipment,	217	Jet Lathe
40=	Pump	218	Bench of Milling Bits and Drill Bits
187	Misc. Metal, Tin, Sprinkler Supplies, and Tracks for Harvesters	219	Jet Vertical Milling Machine
188	Misc. Metal and Equipment	220	LeBlond Regal Lathe
189	(6) Hoppers	222	Misc. Hand Tools
190	Tractor Tires and Wooden Conveyors	223	Jack Stands and Misc. Brooms
191	Water Line Valves, Metal, Rebar, Tracks, and	224	Lincoln Air Powered Grease Gun
1/1	Irrigation Pieces	225	Steel Bench with Tools
192	Metal Pieces, Pusher Blade for Forklift and Stand Attachment for Forklift	226	Central Hydraulic Portable Puller - 10 Ton
102		227	Steel Bench with Contents
193	(2) Pallet Jacks and Arms for CAT Blade Piles of Pallets and Boards	228	Steel Bench and Contents
194		229	DeWalt 4" Angle Grinder
195	(5) Picnic Tables/Benches Miss. Times. Howeverton Tracks. BVC Picases	230	Rag Pails, Gas Cans, Oil Collector
196	Misc. Tires, Harvester Tracks, PVC Pieces, Stakes, and Plastic Storage Tank	231	Milwaukee Screw Gun
197	(2) Tires - Armstrong Tru-Trac	234	Dayton 48" Portable Circulator
198	(2) Rear Tractor Tires	235	Oil Drums with Pumps
199	Storage Container with Misc. Tires, Rims and	236	Parts Washing Station
	PCV Hose	237	Coats 2020 Tire Changer
199A	Forklift Rack and Tire	238	Wilson Welding Shades
200	Oil Filters, Air Filters, Hoses, Alternators, Fuel	239	Kalamazoo Band Saw
	Filters, Disc Brake Rotors - Misc. Brands and	240	12 Ton Shop Press
201	Types Mice Rolts Nuts Festeners Floatrical	241	Shop Press
201	Misc. Bolts, Nuts, Fasteners, Electrical Connections, Hose Clamps, Grade 8 Bolts &	242	Steel Bench and Contents
	Nuts, Hose Fittings, Zerk Fittings, Bulbs, O	243	Steel Shelves and Contents

Rings

Lot	Title
244	Misc. Lot of Levels, Pipe, Oxy-Acetylene Hoses, Adjustable Stand, and Bar Clamp
245	Welding Table
246	Miller Dialarc-HFP AC/DC
247	8" Vise with Stand
248	Linde Mig Welder with Miller Remote Spool
250	Oxygen Tank, Cart, and Welding Stand
251	Duracraft 10" Bench Grinder
252	C Clamps
253	Electrical and Air Hose Reels
255	(3) Napa Creepers
257	Pressure Washer Cart Without Pump and Lincoln Arc Welder
258	Skilsaw 7 1/4" Worm Drive
259	Dayton 1/2" Crown Stapler
260	Drill Press Orbit - 3/4 HP
261	Milwaukee Hevy Duty Sander
262	Milwaukee Sawzall
263	DeWalt 1/2" Drill
264	Craftsman Router
265	Alltest Trailer Light Tester
266	Makita 4" Disc Grinder
267	Ryobi Screw Driver and Milwaukee Hammer Drill
268	Chicago 1/2" Variable Speed Reversible Drill
269	Floor Jack and Misc. Bottle Jacks
270	Homak Tool Box
271	(2) 55 Gallon Barrels, Toolbox with Tools, Metal Stand, Scrap Metal, Load Straps, and Plastic Line
273	(2) Storage Tanks - Plastic
274	(16) 10' Aluminum Conveyor Strips with Stands
275	(8) 8' Metal Sorting Tables
276	(8) 8' Metal Sorting Tables
277	Office Contents
278	(11) 20' Racks, (1) 8' Sorting Table, (1) 3' 3" x 4' 2" Rolling Dolly
279	Burlap Bags
280	Burlap Bags
281	Burlap Bags
282	Burlap Bags
283	Burlap Bags

284

285

(5) Rolling Dollies

Dayton 48" Portable Circulator Fan

	12/14/25 00:05.
Lot	Title
286	Dayton 48" Portable Circulator Fan
287	(2) 4' x 3" x 3' Tall Wood Tables
301	Schumacher Fast Charger
302	Lift Rite 5000 LB Pallet Jack
303	4400 LB Pallet Jack
304	Bostitch Industrial Stapler
305	(10) Golf Clubs with Bag
306	(3) Rolling Dollies
307	Cardboard Boxes with Pallets - New and Used, Unfolded
308	Burlap Sacks on Pallet
309	Wheel Barrow, Shovels, Brooms, Pitchforks, Table
310	Unfolded Cardboard Boxes on Pallets
311	Cardboard Pieces, Stool, Microwave, Freightmaster 50 Electronic Scale
312	Frigidaire Washing Machine, Kenmore Chest Freezer, (2) Small Wooden Desk, Wood Bench, Wood Table
313	Pool Table
315	Contents of Area - Shelving and Contents, Wood Desk, Table and Misc. Items
316	(4) Studded Tires, (4) Suitcases, Misc. Toys, Baseball Cards, Dresser, Misc. Games and Puzzles
317	(2) Computer Monitors, (2) TV's, Boxes of Misc. Clothes, Misc. Household Items
318	(2) Stepmasters, Bicycle Frame, Misc. Household Items
319	Signature Frostless 17 Refrigerator, Microwave, Couch, Chairs, Cupboard, Matresses
320	Contents of Room
321	Couches, Misc. Clothes, Christmas Decorations, Bed Frames, Lowrey Oregon, Misc. Household Items
322	Grease Gun, Sprinkler Pieces and PVC Supplies, (5) Cylinders, (4) Tables
323	Nails, Screws, Staples, Copper Fittings, Tubing, Misc. PVC Pieces
324	Misc. Electrical Supplies, Box of 8"x16"x1" Filters, Fluorescent Lamps
325	Fimco High Flo Sprayer - Electric
326	Window - 78" x 35 1/2", Compressed Air Tank, Barrecrafters Ski Racks, 16" x 20" Filters, Truck Tubular Side Bars - 1982 Chevy S10 and

GMC S15

Lot Title

- 327 (2) Franklin Electric Motors, Roll of Aqua Trax, (3) Dual Tone Sirens, PVC Pipe, Rope, Fan Motor, Sprayer, Potting Soil
- 328 Craftsman Air Compressor
- 329 Flood Lights
- 330 Misc. Motors
- 331 Pinnacle Refrigerant Recovery Unit
- **332** (2) Refrigerator Dollies
- 333 Wayne Oil Burner
- 334 Misc. Air Staple Guns and Staples
- 335 Air Oil Drum
- 336 Rolling Cart
- 338 Leeson Table Saw
- 339 Misc. Lumber and Insulation Sheets, Misc. Motors, Misc. Doors, Window 56 1/2" x 33"
- **340** Pump and Detroit Diesel Motor
- 341 John Deere Pump
- **342** Pump
- Onan Electric Gen Set, Misc. Sprinkler Parts,
 Tri-Pod, (4) BF Goodrich Tires on 8 Lug Rims LT 265/70R17
- 344 (4) Wagon Wheels, Cardboard Boxes -Unfolded, DeWalt Radial Arm Saw - Missing Parts
- 345 Benches, Clear Tubing Roll, Misc.
 Weatherstripping, Misc. Dishes, Misc. Air
 Hoses, and Fire Extinguishers
- **346** (4) US Motors Electric Motors
- 347 Misc. Plastic Hose, (3) Toilets
- 348 Pallet of Bar Ties, PVC Hose, 100 LB Shipping Scale
- 349 (2) Stanley Bostitich Industrial Staplers, and Industrial Stapler Frame
- 350 Misc. Motors, Cardboard Boxes, Partial Roll of Chainlink
- 351 Electric Pallet Jack, Thermal R Pack 5XR Plasma Cutting System, Misc. Motors, Old Arc Welder
- **352** (4) 7' 8" Benches
- 353 Pile of Pallets
- 400 Petri Dishes, Culture Tubes, Desk, File Cabinet,(5) Office Chairs
- **401** Desk, (4) Office Chairs
- 402 Century Falcon 4 Thermal Label Printers, Shop Vac 6 Gal and Misc. Office Equipment,
- 403 Pop-Up Display
- 404 Maytag, Refigerator, Stove, and Dishwasher

- Lot Title
- 405 Misc. Cleaning Supplies, Metal File Cabinet, Bookshelf, Desk and Chair
- **406** Hanging Trays, Desk and Chair, Canon Copy/Fax Machine Super G3
- **407** KYOCERA KM-2560 Copy Machine and Metal File Cabinet
- **408** (2) Desks and Chairs, (2) Office Chairs, (1) Metal File Cabinet, (1) Wood File Cabinet, (1) Book Shelf
- 409 Table, Desk, and Rug
- 410 Avanti Mini Fridge, Glass Table, and (4) Chairs
- 411 Desk, Chair, (2) Office Chairs
- 412 Computer Equipment
- 414 Toshiba DP2460 Copy Machine
- **415** (3) Filing Cabinets
- 416 Steel Shelf, Toner and Print Cartridges
- 417 Kyocera KM1820 Copy Machine, Office Desk, and (2) Chairs
- 418 Recliner Love Seat, Conference Table with 7 Chairs, Storage Unit
- 419 Patio Table with 6 Chairs, and Patio Bench
- 500 1988 Skyline Alliance 25' Travel Trailer
- **501** Hercules Diesel Generator
- 600 Shovels, Rakes, Pitch Forks, Metal Table and Stakes
- 601 (9) Bags Scotts Agriform Strawberry Mix, (1) Pallet of Gypsum, Bags of Tropicote Calcium Nitrate, and Storage Cabinet
- 602 Wheelbarrow, (4) 4" x20' Boards, and Bench
- 603 (2) Bar Stools, Saw Horse, Wood/Metal Stakes, Drip Tape, and Metal Pieces
- Garbage Cans, Refrigerator, Backpack Sprayer, PVC Hose, Lath Strips, Fittings
- **609** 3-Acre Shadehouse with Refrigerated Van

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Monday, July 25, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM, Thursday, Friday and Saturday, July 28-30. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>download</u> this authorization form, fill it out, sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**